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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.
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Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.

19620980 3 03-05—-2011 MARCAFIN S.A. HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19630155 11 01-05-2011 LEE HIN @.K.) LAMPS & LEE HIN (1.K.) LAMPS & STOVES
STOVES LIMITED LIMITED
OFFICE C, 6TH FLOOR, FOUR SEAS
COMMUNTCATTIONS BANK BUILDING, NOS.
49-51 BONHAM STRAND WEST, HONG
KONG.

19630328 31 27-04-2011 THE COCA—COLA COMPANY WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

19630329 30 27-04-2011 THE COCA—COLA COMPANY WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

19630330 29 27-04-2011 THE COCA—COLA COMPANY WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

19770828 5 27-04-2011 SCHERING—PLOUGH WILKINSON & GRIST
HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS, 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
INC. CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19771241 3 28-04-2011 LAM SOON TRADEMARK Lam Soon Trademark Limited
LIMITED 3/F Lam Soon Building, 21 Dai Fu

Street, Tai Po Industrial Estate,
Tai Po, New Territories, Hong Kong
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19771292

19771293

19780284

19790483

19912000

19912057

19912260

19912478

19913197

19913236

19913455

19913632

19914097

19914305

25
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27-04-2011

27-04—2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

30-04-2011

27-04-2011

02-05-2011

28—04—2011

01-05-2011

03-05-2011

28—04—2011

27-04-2011

30-04-2011

03-05-2011

Puma AG Rudolf Dassler
Sport

Puma AG Rudolf Dassler
Sport

Citigroup Inc.

HORTEX INCORPORATED

EDGECRAFT CORPORATION

GINSU @BVI) HOLDINGS
LIMITED

NETFRAME SYSTEMS INC.

SCHERING CORPORATION

ZEI HONG MANUFACTORY
LIMITED

UNILEVER N.V.

NAPOLEX CORPORATION

CIBA SPECIALTY

CHEMICALS HOLDING INC.

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS

LIMITED

VIDEO DISPLAY
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Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, Central HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

DLA Piper Hong Kong

17TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

WENPING & CO.
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1991B3996

199200147

199200488

199201703

199201943

199201944

199202709

199202865

199203801

199204449

199205085

24

25

25

18

25
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28—04-2011

30-04-2011

02-05-2011

28—04—2011

30-04-2011

30-04-2011

30-04-2011

30-04-2011

02-05-2011

27-04—2011

30-04-2011

CORPORATION

SCHERING CORPORATION

KB SEIREN KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (B SEIREN,
LTD.)

LEE PING TRADING AS

CHUN LUNG MEDICINE
COMPANY

WYETH HOLDINGS
CORPORATION

FITLADY ENTERPRISE

LIMITED

FITLADY ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

LAI HO CHIU TRADING AS
KOSIK HANDBAGS
MANUFACTORY

FITLADY ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

SANAFARM AG

SWAROVSKI
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

BIOFARMA
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17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI
SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63
CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAT CHUNG,
N.T., HONG KONG.

FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI
SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63
CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAT CHUNG,
N.T., HONG KONG.

N/A

FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI
SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63
CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG,
N.T., HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
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1992B01941

1992B02370

1992B02384

1992B02406

1992B02644

1992B03152

1992B03642

199300332

199300333

199303251

199303425

199305109

25

30

17

18

25
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30-04-2011

02-05-2011

30-04-2011

28—04—2011

27-04-2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

28-04-2011

27-04—2011

30-04-2011

FITLADY ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

NETFRAME SYSTEMS, INC.

ORSEM

TELECOM SERVICE LTD.

UNILEVER N.V.

BIOFARMA

UNILEVER N.V.

SHELL INTERNATIONAL
PETROLEUM COMPANY
LIMITED

SHELL INTERNATIONAL
PETROLEUM COMPANY
LIMITED

ETABLISSEMENTS PATAULT

CISA S.P.A.

FITLADY ENTERPRISE
LIMITED
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CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAT
SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63
CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAT CHUNG,
N.T., HONG KONG.

DLA Piper Hong Kong

17TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TELECOM SERVICE LIMITED
16/F, RILEY HOUSE, 88 LEI MUK ROAD,
KWAT CHUNG, N.T. HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A
FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI
SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63
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1993B01829

1993B03181

1993B04171

1993B05086

199401124

199407207

1994B01453

1994B01570

1994B02451

1994B05166

1996B05001

30

16

21

25

25

31

18
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28—04-2011

03-05-2011

03-05-2011

30-04-2011

02-05-2011

02-05-2011

30-04-2011

02-05-2011

03-05-2011

27-04-2011

03-05-2011

HARRY RAMSDEN'S
RESTAURANT) LIMITED

JOOSICKHOESA SUHTONG

UNILEVER N.V.

FITLADY ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

SURAJ KISHOO JAGTIANI
TRADING AS
COMPUTRONICS
INTERNATIONAL

PROCTER & GAMBLE
HOLDING GMBH

FITLADY ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

MARS, INCORPORATED

MARS, INCORPORATED

HITACHI DATA SYSTEMS
CORPORATION

YIU CITY LEATHER
LIMITED
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CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG,
N.T., HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI
SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63
CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG,
N.T., HONG KONG.

SURAJ KISHOO JAGTIANI TRADING AS
COMPUTRONICS INTERNATIONAL
2107 DOMINION CENTRE, 43-59 QUEEN'S

ROAD EAST,

WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S

BUILDING,
HONG KONG.

10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI
SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63
CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG,
N.T., HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188

Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S

BUILDING,
HONG KONG.

N/A

10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,



