公報編號 Journal No.: 422 公布日期 Publication Date: 06-05-2011 分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired



香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處 Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19620980	3	03–05–2011	MARCAFIN S.A.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19630155	11	01-05-2011	LEE HIN (H.K.) LAMPS & STOVES LIMITED	LEE HIN (H.K.) LAMPS & STOVES LIMITED OFFICE C, 6TH FLOOR, FOUR SEAS COMMUNICATIONS BANK BUILDING, NOS. 49-51 BONHAM STRAND WEST, HONG KONG.
19630328	31	27-04-2011	THE COCA-COLA COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
19630329	30	27-04-2011	THE COCA-COLA COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
19630330	29	27-04-2011	THE COCA-COLA COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
19770828	5	27-04-2011	SCHERING-PLOUGH HEALTHCARE PRODUCTS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19771241	3	28-04-2011	LAM SOON TRADEMARK LIMITED	Lam Soon Trademark Limited 3/F Lam Soon Building, 21 Dai Fu Street, Tai Po Industrial Estate, Tai Po, New Territories, Hong Kong

19771292	25	27-04-2011	Puma AG Rudolf Dassler Sport	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19771293	28	27-04-2011	Puma AG Rudolf Dassler Sport	Deacons 3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19780284	16	03–05–2011	Citigroup Inc.	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
19790483	25	03-05-2011	HORTEX INCORPORATED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central HONG KONG
19912000	8	30-04-2011	EDGECRAFT CORPORATION	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912057	8	27-04-2011	GINSU (BVI) HOLDINGS LIMITED	N/A
19912260	9	02-05-2011	NETFRAME SYSTEMS INC.	DLA Piper Hong Kong 17TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19912478	5	28-04-2011	SCHERING CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913197	25	01-05-2011	ZEI HONG MANUFACTORY LIMITED	N/A
19913236	21	03–05–2011	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19913455	12	28-04-2011	NAPOLEX CORPORATION	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913632	5	27-04-2011	CIBA SPECIALTY CHEMICALS HOLDING INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19914097	9	30-04-2011	INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED	N/A
19914305	9	03-05-2011	VIDEO DISPLAY	WENPING & CO.

			CORPORATION	17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1991B3996	5	28-04-2011	SCHERING CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200147	24	30-04-2011	KB SEIREN KABUSHIKI KAISHA (KB SEIREN, LTD.)	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
199200488	5	02-05-2011	LEE PING TRADING AS CHUN LUNG MEDICINE COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199201703	5	28-04-2011	WYETH HOLDINGS CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201943	25	30-04-2011	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG.
199201944	25	30-04-2011	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG.
199202709	18	30-04-2011	LAI HO CHIU TRADING AS KOSIK HANDBAGS MANUFACTORY	N/A
199202865	25	30-04-2011	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG.
199203801	5	02-05-2011	SANAFARM AG	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199204449	14	27-04-2011	SWAROVSKI AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199205085	5	30-04-2011	BIOFARMA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1992B01941	25	30-04-2011	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG.
1992B02370	9	02-05-2011	NETFRAME SYSTEMS, INC.	DLA Piper Hong Kong 17TH FLOOR, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1992B02384	5	30-04-2011	ORSEM	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B02406	9	28-04-2011	TELECOM SERVICE LTD.	TELECOM SERVICE LIMITED 16/F, RILEY HOUSE, 88 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T. HONG KONG
1992B02644	30	27-04-2011	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B03152	5	03-05-2011	BIOFARMA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B03642	3	03–05–2011	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199300332	1	03-05-2011	SHELL INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199300333	17	03-05-2011	SHELL INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303251	18	28-04-2011	ETABLISSEMENTS PATAULT	DEACONS 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199303425	6	27-04-2011	CISA S.P.A.	N/A
199305109	25	30-04-2011	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63

CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG.

1993B01829	30	28-04-2011	HARRY RAMSDEN'S (RESTAURANT) LIMITED	FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG 23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1993B03181	16	03-05-2011	JOOSICKHOESA SUHTONG	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B04171	21	03–05–2011	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B05086	25	30-04-2011	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG.
199401124	9	02-05-2011	SURAJ KISHOO JAGTIANI TRADING AS COMPUTRONICS INTERNATIONAL	SURAJ KISHOO JAGTIANI TRADING AS COMPUTRONICS INTERNATIONAL 2107 DOMINION CENTRE, 43-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199407207	3	02-05-2011	PROCTER & GAMBLE HOLDING GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B01453	25	30-04-2011	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED	FITLADY ENTERPRISE LIMITED UNIT C-F, 3/F., SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG, N.T., HONG KONG.
1994B01570	16	02-05-2011	MARS, INCORPORATED	Yu & Partners Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.
1994B02451	31	03–05–2011	MARS, INCORPORATED	Yu & Partners Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.
1994B05166	9	27-04-2011	HITACHI DATA SYSTEMS CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1996B05001	18	03–05–2011	YIU CITY LEATHER LIMITED	N/A